

## Stock Transfer Request Instructions for YWCA Greater Cincinnati

Thank you for investing in YWCA Greater Cincinnati. Your investment is what allows the work to move forward, creating freedom, justice, and dignity for all.

Please use the following instructions to complete a DTC (wire) transfer:

- I. Use the following to make the transfer:
  - Corporate name: YWCA of Greater Cincinnati
  - Federal ID #: 31-0537518
  - Fifth Third DTC participant ID#: 2116
  - Fifth Third DTC Agent ID#: 10016
  - Trust Account #: 010009755547
- II. Provide donor name and information about incoming stock to: Chelsey Ritchie, Institutional Account Administrator I Fifth Third Institutional Custody Services Phone: 513-358-7971 Email: Chelsey.ritchie@53.com

Please contact Michelle Gundrum, Senior Development Services Manager at YWCA Greater Cincinnati via phone 513-361-2169 or email <u>mgundrum@ywcacin.org</u> with any questions regarding stock transfers. Thank you.





Downtown Center 898 Walnut Street Cincinnati, Ohio 45202 P 513.241.7090

F 513.241.7231 ywcacincinnati.org

